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2204 Franklin Crossing Rd - Unit 22-04 
Franklin, MA   02038-2946 
Condo 
 

MLS #: 71205026 Status: Sold 

List Price: $125,900 Sale Price: $120,000 

List Date: 3/24/2011 Sale Date: 10/31/2011 

Area: Off Market Date: 9/16/2011 

List$/SqFt: $136.26 Sold$/SqFt: $129.87 

Days on Market (Total): 176 Days on Market (Office): 176 

 

Property Features 
 

Rooms: 4 Style: Garden 

Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo 

Baths: 1f 0h Unit Level 1   

Master Bath: No Placement: Street, End, Corner, Back 

Fireplaces: 0 Apprx Living Area: 924 sq.ft. 

Year Built: 1985 Outdoor Space Avail: 

# Units: 156 Garage: 0    -- 

Elevator: Parking: 2    Off-Street, Common, Guest 

Handicap Access/Features: 

Association: Yes  Fee: $254 

Fee Includes: Water, Swimming Pool, Exterior Maintenance 

Room Descriptions 

 

Features & Other Information 

Room Level Size Features 

Living Room: 1 Flooring - Wall to Wall 

Carpet, Flooring - Laminate 

Dining Room: 1 Flooring - Laminate 

Kitchen: 1 Flooring - Laminate 

Master Bedroom: 1 Closet - Walk-in, Flooring - 
Wall to Wall Carpet 

Bedroom 2: 1 Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet 

Bath 1: 1 Closet - Linen, Flooring - 
Stone/Ceramic Tile 

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator, Range - 

ENERGY STAR 

Basement: No 

Construction: Frame 

Cooling: Central Air 

Disclosures:  

Electric: 110 Volts, Circuit Breakers, 100 Amps 

Exclusions:  

Exterior: Vinyl 

Facing Direction: 

Heating: Heat Pump 

Hot Water: Electric 

Interior Features: Cable Available, Intercom 

Lead Paint: None 

Pets Allowed: Yes w/ Restrictions 

Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer 

Water Utilities: City/Town Water 

Waterfront: No   

Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No 

Lender Owned: No 

Remarks 

 

Tax Information 

Simply the BEST at Franklin Crossing: New Kitchen! New 
floors! New bath! FIRST FLR PAIN RELIEF--No trudging up 3 

flts with groceries! Open flr plan--Lvng room opens out to a 

gated patio. Lrg mstr bdrm with walk-in closet. Second bdrm 
is roomy with great space. Located in the QUIETEST section of 

complex--back door opens to Pool. Tennis and bsktball courts 

nearby. Commuter’s Dream Location: 1 Min to Rte. 495 & 3 
Mins to train! Don't Miss!!! 

Pin #: M:270 L:021-124 

Assessment: $136,400 

Taxes: $1825.95  Tax Year: 2011 

Book: 15562   Page: 146 

Cert: 

Zoning Code: Res 

Map:    Block:   Lot: 
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1602 Franklin Crossing Rd - Unit 1602 
Franklin, MA   02038-2993 
Condo 
 

MLS #: 71259259 Status: Sold 

List Price: $125,000 Sale Price: $121,500 

List Date: 7/9/2011 Sale Date: 8/15/2011 

Area: Off Market Date: 7/9/2011 

List$/SqFt: $139.20 Sold$/SqFt: $135.30 

Days on Market (Total): 0 Days on Market (Office): 0 

 

Property Features 
 

Rooms: 4 Style: Garden 

Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo 

Baths: 1f 0h Unit Level 1   

Master Bath: No Placement: -- 

Fireplaces: 0 Apprx Living Area: 898 sq.ft. 

Year Built: 1985 Outdoor Space Avail: 

# Units: 0 Garage: 0    -- 

Elevator: Parking: 1    -- 

Handicap Access/Features: 

Association: Yes  Fee: $0 

Fee Includes: Sewer, Swimming Pool, Laundry Facilities, Exterior 
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal, Playground 

Room Descriptions 

 

Features & Other Information 

Room Level Size Features Basement: No 

Cooling: Central Air 

Disclosures:  water heater is owned and approx 8 years old 

Exclusions:  

Exterior: Vinyl 

Facing Direction: 

Heating: Forced Air, Electric 

Lead Paint: Unknown 

Pets Allowed: Yes 

Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer 

Water Utilities: City/Town Water 

Waterfront: No   

Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No 

Lender Owned: No 

Remarks 

 

Tax Information 

Great first floor unit with slider to back grass! Convenient to 
first floor laundry room. Master bedroom has a walk-in-closet. 
Parquet wood flooring in dining area. Updated oak vanity in 
bathroom. Come see the potential in this unit! 

Pin #: M:270 L:021-086 

Assessment: $129,700 
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